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LION Coarsegrain Mustard 2 x 2.27L

Short Product Name:
Coarsegrain Mustard

Appearance /Texture: A semi viscous, glossy spoonable paste, textured from yellow and brown mustard seeds, crunchy and smooth to the palate. Taste: A mustard with heat, hot, sweet and salty notes with a
typical wholegrain mustard flavour. Aroma: A strong mustard hot aroma with white wine vinegar notes.

Traded Unit GTIN: Internal GTIN: Supplier : Suppliers Product Code : [[FEEECEEN

Reference Intake Nutritional Information

Each 100g portion contains:

Typical Values Per 100g
Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt
Energy 1014kJ
1014k 243kCal
. <0. . .
ames 128 <01s  39. 38
Carbohydrates 15.5g
a Q of which sugars 3.9g
Fat 12.8g
of your reference intake.
. of which saturates <0.1g
Typical values per 100g : Energy 1014kJ 243kcal
Fibre 2.6g
Protein 12.8g
Salt 3.8g

Allergy Information Dietary Information
Key: [ZEE Key: XTI
Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Contains Suitable for Suitable for May not be May not be NOCDAIT“W
Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Mustard Vegetarian Vegan suitable for suitable for oeliac
Cereal/Gluten Milk Eggs Peanuts Nuts Crustaceans Kosher Halal
Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not
Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain
Fish Lupin Sesame Celery Soya Molluscs Sulphur
Dioxide
Ingredients

Water, MUSTARD Seed (30%), White Wine Vinegar, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, MUSTARD Flour (4%), Salt, Acidity Regulator (Acetic Acid), Cinnamon, Pimento, Turmeric.
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